

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CC 3922/2007

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007

BODAPATI PADMAVATI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHINTALA UDAY SHANKAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 10/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.A.T.M.Ranga Ramanujam, Sr.Adv.

Mr. P.N. Ramalingam,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 16th May, 2007 (Wednesday), subject to availability.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master